HSC-540760 Plastic Thermoforming Machine
It is suitable to form BOPS, HIPS, PS, PVC, PET, Sheet that can produce boxes, trays, fast-food
boxes, dishes and lids etc.
Technical Parameter:
        Max. Forming Area         540×760mm
        Max. Forming Depth         100mm
        Sheet Thickness Range         0.15-1mm
        Max. Sheet Roll Diameter         800mm
        Max. Sheet Width         800mm
        Air Pressure         0.7mpa
        Air Consumption         2500升/分 (Liters/min)
        Water Consumption         10升/分 (Liters/min)
        Speed          400-900次/小时(cycles/hr)
        power          3x380V+N +PE，50Hz
        Heating Plate Power         18kw
        Mould heating Plate Power         6kw
        Max. Cutting Length         8650mm
        Weight         7000kg
        Overall Dimension(L×W×H)         6000×1800×2400mm